
Planning and Zoning Staff

As of October 24, 2016

Name Title Area of Expertise Geographic Area Email Address

Planning Commission Staff, 703-746-4666 PlanCom@alexandriava.gov

Agee, Kimberly Admin Support V Administrative Services Internal services kim.agee@alexandriava.gov

Canfield, Tom Special City Architect Leadership All tom.canfield@alexandriava.gov

Dunn, Melissa Admin Analyst Boards and Commission BZA melissa.dunn@alexandriava.gov

Farner, Jeffrey Deputy Director Leadership All jeffrey.farner@alexandriava.gov

Finney, Bridgett Admin Support V Administrative Services Internal services bridgett.finney@alexandriava.gov

Jacobs, Kendra Supv. Program Analyst Management/Boards and Commission Internal services kendra.jacobs@alexandriava.gov

Moreno, Graciela Admin Support IV Administrative Services Internal services graciela.moreno@alexandriava.gov

Moritz, Karl Director Leadership & Manangement All karl.moritz@alexandriava.gov

Onyebuchi, Joe Sr. Planning Technician Boards and Commission BAR joseph.onyebuchi@alexandriava.gov

Walentisch, Krissy Sr. Planning Technician Boards and Commission Planning Commission kristen.walentisch@alexandriava.gov

Williams, Nancy Assistant Director Leadership & Manangement Internal services nancy.williams@alexandriava.gov

Woodrow, Cicely Admin Services Manager Management/Administrative Services Internal services cicely.woodrow@alexandriava.gov

Development Review Staff, 703-746-6470

Contreras, Maya Principal Planner Development West of Quaker Ln maya.contreras@alexandriava.gov

Geratz, Dirk Principal Planner Development Old Town dirk.geratz@alexandriava.gov

Imm, Nathan Principal Planner Development All nathan.imm@alexandriava.gov

Kerns, Robert Division Chief Development All robert.kerns@alexandriava.gov

Oaksford, Emily Urban Planner II Development West of Old Town/East of Quaker Ln emily.oaksford@alexandriava.gov

Price, Ryan Urban Planner III Development Old Town ryan.price@alexandriava.gov

Randall, Nathan Urban Planner III Development West of Quaker Ln nathan.randall@alexandriava.gov

Smith, Shaun Urban Planner II Development West of Old Town/East of Quaker Ln shaun.smith@alexandriava.gov

Swidrak, Michael Urban Planner II Development Old Town michael.swidrak@alexandriava.gov

Wagner, Gary Principal Planner Development West of Old Town/East of Quaker Ln gary.wagner@alexandriava.gov

Land Use Regulatory Services, 703-746-3866 pczoning@alexandriav.gov

Brandt-Vorel, Sara Urban Planner I Special Use Permits All sara.brandtvorel@alexandriava.gov

Christesen, Mary Zoning Manager Zoning All mary.christesen@alexandriava.gov

Dambach, Alex Division Chief Zoning All alex.dambach@alexandriava.gov

Ford, Marlo Urban Planner II Zoning All marlo.ford@alexandriava.gov

Hall, Kerry Zoning Inspector Zoning Inspector West of Quaker Ln kerry.hall@alexandriava.gov

Horowitz, Ann Urban Planner III Special Use Permits All ann.horowitz@alexandriava.gov

Shelby, Sam Urban Planner I Zoning All sam.shelby@alexandriava.gov

Vu, Ahn Urban Planner II Zoning All ahn.vu@alexandriava.gov

Historic Preservation, 703-746-3833 preservation@alexandriava.gov

Cox, Al Historic Pres Manager Historic Preservation Historic Districts al.cox@alexandriava.gov

Lane, Amirah Sr. Planning Tech Historic Preservation Historic Districts amirah.lane@alexandriava.gov

Miliaras, Catherine Principal Planner Historic Preservation Historic Districts catherine.miliaras@alexandriava.gov

Oaks, Michele Urban Planner III Historic Preservation Historic Districts michele.oaks@alexandriava.gov

Sample, Stephanie Urban Planner III Historic Preservation Historic Districts stephanie.sample@alexandriava.gov

Neighborhood Planning & Community Development, 703-746-6471

Ayala, Jose Urban Planner III Small Area Planning Eisenhower East; Quaker Ln to Washington St jose.ayala@alexandriava.gov

Beach, Carrie Division Chief Small Area Planning All carrie.beach@alexandriava.gov

Carraway, Katherine Urban Planner I Civic Engagement/Communications Braddock, Arlandria katherine.carraway@alexandriava.gov

Collins, Mary Catherine Urban Planner II Demographics Eisenhower East; Quaker Ln to Washington St marycatherine.collins@alexandriava.gov

El Gawish, Heba Urban Planner I Small Area Planning Old Town North heba.elgawish@alexandriava.gov

Lawrence, Richard Urban Planner III Small Area Planning North Potomac Yard; East of Washington St richard.lawrence@alexandriava.gov

Mohan, Radhika Principal Planner Small Area Planning West of Quaker Ln radhika.mohan@alexandriava.gov
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